60.1200.00 VB8 unload. 3/8F Bsp, port:3/8M

60.1240.00 VB8 unload. 3/8MF Bsp, byp.3/8F+knob

Pos. PIN Description Q.ty K1K2K3K4 = Pos. PIN Description Q.ty K1K2K3K4 =
1 60.0058.31 Delivery coupl., 3/8F Bsp brass 1 5 15 60.1204.31 Spring rest pin, brass 1 5
2 10.3070.02 O-ring, 1,78x18,77 mm Ni 85 2 | 10 16 10.3167.01 O-ring, 2,62x5,23 mm Ni 85 1 |- 10
3 60.0053.51 Spring, 0,7x9%x20 mm Sst. 1 10 17 60.1203.31 Piston holder, brass 1 5
4 60.0052.99 Shutter pin, brass+o-ring 3x6 mm 1 10 18 16.2100.00 Set screw, DIN914 M4x4 mm 1 10
5 10.3213.00 O-ring, 3x6 mm 1 |- 10 19 60.1704.31 Ring nut, M22x1 brass (1) 1 5
6 60.1201.35 Housing -VB8, 3/8M Bsp c/sunk, brass 1 3 19 60.1207.31 Ring nut, M22x1 brass (2) 1 1
7 10.3170.08 O-ring, 2,62x7,6 mm Ni 85 1 |- 10 20 14.3719.00 Washer, 9x15x1,5 mm Sst. 1 10
8 60.1206.31 Piston, M6 brass 1 5 21 60.1208.61 Spring, 3,2x15,4x33 mm z.pl. 1 5
9 10.3001.01 O-ring, 1x4 mm Ni 85 K 10 | | 22 60.1210.31 Spring guiding ring 1 10
10 60.2221.20 Seat+O-ring 1 |- 3 23 14.7421.50 Ball, 1/4" Sst. 1 10
11 60.1205.31 Special nut, M6 brass 1 10 | | 24 60.1209.31 Valve regulating insert, brass 1 5
12 60.2205.61 Sst shutter K 1 25 60.1202.84 Valve regulating knob, PA black (2) 1 5
13 10.4021.00 Back-up ring, opn. 11,5x15,9x1,2 mm 2 | 10 26 14.3582.00 Washer, 30,5x42x2 mm (2) 1 10
14 10.3175.00 O-ring, 2,62x10,77 mm 1 |- 10 27 60.2254.31 Ring nut, M30 brass (2) 1 10
Kit PN Description =]

[ KL 60.1212.24 Repair kit VB8, 9x1pcs. 1]

(1) 60.1200.00 (2) 60.1240.00

Last updated 10/09/2013




